Gaston College Departmental Contacts for Professional Licensure 

Cosmetology
Breanne Walker
511 South Aspen Street
Lincolnton, North Carolina 28093
Email: walker.breanne@gaston.edu
Phone: 704-748-5255
Early Childhood Education
Dr. Eileen Yantz
201 Highway 321 South
Dallas, North Carolina 28034
Email: yantz.eileen@gaston.edu
Phone: 704-922-6533
Emergency Management Services (EMS)
James Eubanks
201 Highway 321 South
Dallas, North Carolina 28034
Email: eubanks.james@gaston.edu
Phone: 704-922-6249
Esthetics Technology
Rhonda Blake
201 Highway 321 South
Dallas, North Carolina 28034
Email: blake.rhonda@gaston.edu
Phone: 704-922-6200
Fire Services Education
Josh Crisp
201 Highway 321 South
Dallas, North Carolina 28034
Email: crisp.josh@gaston.edu
Phone: 704-922-6258
Medical Assisting/Phlebotomy
Dena Bridges
201 Highway 321 South
Dallas, North Carolina 28034
Email: bridges.dena@gaston.edu
Phone: 704-922-2274 
Nurse Aide-Therapeutic and Diagnostic Services
Debbie Grayson
201 Highway 321 South
Dallas, North Carolina 28034
Email: grayson.debbie@gaston.edu
Phone: 704-922-6372
Nursing 
Leslie Pressley
201 Highway 321 South
Dallas, North Carolina 28034
Email: mailto:pressley.leslie@gaston.edu
Phone: 704-922-6366 
Nutrition and Dietetics Technician
Dana Rudisill
201 Highway 321 South
Dallas, North Carolina 28034
[bookmark: _GoBack]Email: rudisill.dana@gaston.edu
Phone: 704-922-2279 
Paralegal Technology
Calvin Shaw
201 Highway 321 South
Dallas, North Carolina 28034
Email: shaw.calvin@gaston.edu
Phone: 704-922-6270 
Therapeutic Massage
Monica Phillips
201 Highway 321 South
Dallas, North Carolina 28034
Email: phillips.monica@gaston.edu
Phone: 704-922-2270
Veterinary Medical Technology
Melanie Skinner
201 Highway 321 South
Dallas, North Carolina 28034
Email: skinner.melanie@gaston.edu
Phone: 704-922-6393
